
RADVILISKIS  84 - 63  IRON WOLF Box Score-Full Game

Date: 20/03/2016 Time: 18:30 Venue: Sydney Russell School Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 17121MAZOJI TAURE

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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RADVILISKIS

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

-115:10 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/0 03 MISKUNAS Mantas 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 00/1 0

718:29 1/1 100 1/1 100 0/0 04 DA INIUS Mindaugas 2 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 30/0 0*

3627:47 11/17 65 2/3 67 1/4 255 PAULAUSKAS 3 4 7 4 3 6 0 0 1 4 259/14 64*

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 LIUGAS Kestutis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

-216:34 1/5 20 0/1 0 0/0 011 ALEKSANDRAV IC IUS 1 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 21/4 25*

-209:14 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 013 SOLO  Domas 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 00/0 0

1520:36 5/10 50 1/1 100 2/6 3317 V IRKETIS E 0 3 3 0 2 3 1 0 2 4 134/9 44

1030:03 6/19 32 0/6 0 2/2 10024 BERNOTAS I 2 6 8 1 3 0 0 0 2 5 146/13 46*

306:32 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 031 NEC IUNSKAS 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 039 RASC IAUSKAS Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

828:43 4/10 40 3/3 100 0/0 088 KONDROTAS Zilv inas 1 8 9 1 3 1 0 1 4 0 111/7 14*

2226:52 5/10 50 3/7 43 3/5 6091 PADREZAS A rturas 3 4 7 4 0 1 0 0 3 2 162/3 67

96Totals: 33/74 45 23/51 45 10/23 43 8/17 47 13 33 46 15 16 14 1 1 21 15 84200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 1 2 1 0

IRON WOLF

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1124:25 2/7 29 0/1 0 0/4 010 ZICKUS T 2 4 6 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 42/6 33*

2530:20 7/13 54 0/0 0 4/6 6713 SIDARAV IC IUS Darius 3 8 11 0 5 2 1 0 1 5 187/13 54*

019:42 1/5 20 1/4 25 0/0 014 BAGDONAV IC IUS R 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 4 4 30/1 0

1437:02 2/6 33 0/0 0 0/0 015 MACAS Gediminas 2 7 9 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 42/6 33*

-234:39 2/11 18 1/4 25 1/2 5023 TURC INAV IC IUS 2 3 5 1 7 1 0 0 2 3 61/7 14*

621:16 2/8 25 1/3 33 3/3 10024 BERNOTAS Justinas 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 81/5 20

1932:36 7/18 39 2/5 40 4/4 10069 KA IRYS Ligitas 3 4 7 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 205/13 38*

73Totals: 23/68 34 18/51 35 5/17 29 12/19 63 13 29 42 13 20 14 1 1 15 21 63200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 2 3 0 0

Game Analysis

RADV IL IRON 

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

25

42

9

0

29

9

30

10

0

11

RADV IL IRON 

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

46

2

3

48

52

42

3

4

45

48

RADV IL IRON 

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

29

13

0

0

39:46

0

8

00:00

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


